
Subaru Telescope - O0ice Closure Dates in 2025 
 

Our o&ice will be closed on the following dates in 2025: 

• January 1 (Wednesday) – New Year’s Day 

• January 20 (Monday) – Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

• February 17 (Monday) – Presidents’ Day 

• March 26 (Wednesday) – Prince Kuhio Day (Hawaii Only) 

• April 18 (Friday) – Good Friday 

• May 26 (Monday) – Memorial Day 

• June 11 (Wednesday) – King Kamehameha Day (Hawaii Only) 

• July 4 (Friday) – Independence Day 

• August 15 (Friday) – Statehood Day (Hawaii Only) 

• September 1 (Monday) – Labor Day 

• November 11 (Tuesday) – Veterans’ Day 

• November 27 (Thursday) – Thanksgiving Day 

• December 25 (Thursday) – Christmas Day 

 

Note: Unlike our o&ices in Japan and other Japanese Government o&ices, Subaru 
Telescope remains open from December 29 through January 3, except for New Year’s Day 
(January 1) and weekends. 

注意：国⽴天⽂台ハワイ観測所（すばる望遠鏡）は、⽇本国内の事務所や他の⽇本政府
機関とは異なり、元旦(1⽉ 1⽇)と週末を除き、12⽉ 29⽇から 1⽉ 3⽇まで開所して
います。 


